Supply and install two (2) Lochnivar boilers to replace three (3) Navien water heaters 
currently heating water for heating system.  The new boilers will connect to the existing 
water piping, electrical, drains, and fuel supply. Current venting is not correct and will be 
corrected when the new system is installed. 
$18893.15 Eighteen thousand eight hundred ninety three dollars and 15/100. 
                                                    Initial 

Note:  Customer to pay actual cost of Town of Mammoth permit.  Permit will be 
approximately $300.00 - $600.00. 

We propose hereby to furnish material and labor – complete in accordance with above